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Office, Principal Govt. Degree College Talwari Chamoli 
Uttarakhand- 246482 

E mail gdetalwari@yahoo com 
Website www gdctalwari org 

Academic Calendar Session 2023-24 

Assigned Task 
First Semester 

Commcncement of Admission Online 

Registration 
International Yoga lDay 

Last Date lor Adnmission Online Registration 
Duration for finalizing Admissions for the 

First Senester 

1QAC Meeting (POA& Outcome review) 
Kargil Memorial Day 

NEP 2020 Induction Programme 
Munshi PremChandraJayanti 

Commenccment of Class -room Teaching 
Naandi-Mahindra Skill Training 
Final /Last Date of Admission 

Teachers' Day 
New PTA Election Session 2023-24 

Hindi Divas 
IQAC meting 

Date of Conduct of Student Union Election 

O1QAC meting for Peer Tcam Visit 
Date of NAAC Peer Team Visit 

United Nation day (UNO Day) 
Date of SDSUV University Convocation 

College Annual Sports/Athletics 

Last Date Completion of Tcaching / Interal 
Assessment/ Practical Examination 

1QAC meting 
Duration of odd Semester Examination 

National Constitution Day 
Human Right Day 

Date 

31-05-2023 

21-06-2023 
24-06-2023 

26-06-2023 to 08-07-2023 

24-07-2023 

26-07-2023 
31-07-2023 
31-07-2023 
01-08-2023 

07-08-2023 to 12-08-2023 

14-08-2023 

05-09-2023 
11-09-2023 
14-09-2023 

Sep. 2023 
Sept. 2023 

Sep.- Oct. 2023 
Oct.2023 

24-10-2023 
Nov.2023 

20-11-2023 to 21-11 
2023 

09-11-2023 

18-11-2023 
20-11-2023 to 09-12-2023 

26-11-2023 
10-12-2023 
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National Mathematics Day 
National Farmer's Day 

Date of College Alumni Mect. 
lQAC meing lor AQAR 

Date of' Submission ofCollege NAAC 
AQAR for Session 2022-23 

Duration of winter break 
Second Semester 

Reopening up and Republic elebration Day 
QAC meeting 

Commencement of Teaching Work for the 
Even Semester 

National Science Day 

NSS 07 Day Special Camp 
International Wonen's Day 
Prepation of Staffstatement 

LastlDate Completion of 
Teaching/ Internal Assessment/ Practical 

Examination 
Staff ACR Submission 

IQAC meeting 

Duration of Even Semester Examination 

Duration of Summer break 

Date for Declaration ofEven Semester Exam. 

Results 

Academic Calendar Committee:- Sri.Sunil Kumar 

Sri.Manoj kumar 

22-12-2023 
23-12-2023 

Dec.2023 
Dec.2023 

31-12-2023 

01-01-2024 to 25-01-2024 

26-01-2024 
27-01-2024 
27-01-2024 

28-02-2024 
Feb.- Mar 2024 

08-03-2024 
Mar. Apr. 2024 

31-05-2024 

May 2024 
01-06-2024 

03-06-2024 to 22-06-2024 
10-06-24 to 25-06-2024 

15-07-2024 

Principal 
Govt. Degree College 

Talwari Chamoli 
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